5004mm(197”) Max Run
7.14mm(0.28” )LED Spacing50mm(1.97”)Cutting Length360mm(14.17” ) 8mm (0.32”) Wide
2.1mm (0.08”) High
TECHNICAL DETAILS
LUMINOUS INTENSITY
DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
C0 PLANE ISOLUX
DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)

24V-R2 R1
24V+1
24V+2
24V- R2 R1
2835(CRI80)LEDs
L
N
Power Supply
9.6W 1430-1490lm/mL
N
Power Supply
14.4W 2090-2770lm/m
L
N
Power Supply
DVH30-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 30W 160×42×30mm220-240 DC24V 1.25A NO
DVH60-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 60W 187×45×30.5mm220-240 DC24V 2.5A NO
DVH75-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 75W 187×45×30.5mm220-240 DC24V 3.125A NO
DVH120-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 120W 268×45×30.5mm220-240 DC24V 5.0A NO
DVH150-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 150W 268×45×30.5mm220-240 DC24V 6.25A NO
Item Number Description Input Voltage Output Voltage Dimmable Dimensions(L*W*H)
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
V0-May-2024